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CANDIDATE NAME 
GOURAV KURMI 

BHAVYA SHARMA 

|ANUJ GOSWAMI 
MRIDUL DUBEY 

DIVYA MISHRA 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 3 SAGAR 
PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST-3 FOR CLASS- XI (COMMERCE) 2025-26 

SCHO0L CAT Gender 

|TANISHA ROOPCHANDANI 

Last Date of Admission : 05/07/2025 

30/06/2025 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 
CBSE 

CBSE 

MP BOARD 

III 

V 

ADMISSION I/C 

F 

M 

M 

F 

PERCENTAGE 

71.8 

83.6 

73 

67.8 

.4. 

56.8 

88.8 

Hrá/Princ1pal 
+.fa. 5.3,4i 

P.M. SHRI K.V. No.3, Sagar (M.., 
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